

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2471-2473/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2009 in CRLOP  
NO.36292/2004 and CRLMP No.1137011371/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF  
MADRAS)

SECURITIES &amp; EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S VIPRA FARMS (I) LTD.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report )

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 41 of 2011

(With appln.for impleadment and office report)

Date: 19/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv. for  
M/S. K.J. John & Co.For Respondent(s) Mr.Raja Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Sampa Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. MOnoj Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master